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Code 23009
Color :  Black  Matt

Description

Indoor Pendant Light with E14 lighting bulbs.

This light is made of metal and glass,

in an antique brass finish with black matt base.

Contains 120cm Adjustable Cable.
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Dimensions

Glass

Base

Material

Special Feature

Color

3x E14

40W MAX/Bulb

220-240V

50/60Hz

L: 105cm  W: 6.5cm  H: 160cm

Ø: 11cm  H: 42cm

L: 105cm  W: 6.5cm  H: 2.7cm

Metal-Glass

120cm Cable Adjustable

Black Matt-Antique Brass

Black  Marble

Clear  Glass

Antique  Brass

E14

105

160

11

42


